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mailto:Elizabeth@2the9events.com
mailto:Kathryn@dreamalittledreamevents.com
mailto:jessica@dreasonadime.com
mailto:lally@lallyevents.com
mailto:mandy@mandyscott.com
mailto:morgan@morgan-events.com
https://www.49sqcatering.com/
mailto:elaine@49sqcatering.com
https://www.bettyzlatchin.com/
mailto:info@bettyzlatchin.com
http://www.elainebellcatering.com/
mailto:chanson@elainebellcatering.com
http://www.foxtailcatering.com/
mailto:kismat@foxtailcatering.com
https://www.ggcatering.com/
mailto:lauren@ggcatering.com
http://www.mccallssf.com/
mailto:cyrus@mccallssf.com
https://www.melonscatering.com/
mailto:info@melonscatering.com
https://offthegrid.com/
mailto:chantal.call@offthegridsf.com
https://www.paulaleduc.com/
mailto:nancy@paulaleduc.com
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https://www.tastecatering.com/
mailto:mags@tastecatering.com
mailto:tssmith@bustaff.com
mailto:sanfranciscoinfo@bestbeverage.com
mailto:Christopher@libationsunlimited.com
mailto:steve@tonicbeveragecatering.com
mailto:pmcguire@abbeyrentssf.com
mailto:frederick@blueprintstudios.com
mailto:sales-sf@bright.com
mailto:susan@hensleyeventresources.com
mailto:sales@standardpartyrentals.com
mailto:Claire@theonicollection.com
mailto:nicole@latavolalinen.com
mailto:paul@prfloraldesign.com
mailto:shannon@raresparrow.com
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mailto:Marissa@revelfloral.com
mailto:info@soulflowersf.com
mailto:crystal@enhancedlighting.com
mailto:patty@jlimagination.com
mailto:kchin@kevinchin.com
mailto:tara@arrowoodphotography.com
mailto:salesninja@giggleandriot.com
mailto:jennifer@snapfiesta.com
mailto:colson@vanityportraitstudio.com
mailto:request@djay.com
mailto:Events@Entireproductions.com
mailto:Jason@GatsbyEntGroup.com
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mailto:jasmine@jasmineraecakes.com,415-621-2464
https://elsamadeline.com/midnight-garden-1
mailto:elsa@elsamadeline.com
mailto:lamplightlettering@gmail.com
mailto:mp@marisaperil.com


Contact the Metro Events team

to book your event at Pier 27

info@metroevents.com

415 298-1913

metroevents.com


